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Смешанные Парный разряд

Tournament Statistics
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Statistics
Round of 

64
Round of 

32
Round of 

16
Quarterfina

ls
Semi-finals Finals

Total /
Average

Number of matches

Number of games

Total points scored

Total duration time (hours)

Average match duration (minutes)

Total shuttles used

Average shuttles used per match

Penalties (Yellow Card)

Penalties (Red Card)

Penalties (Black Card)

Longest match (minutes)

Shortest match (minutes)

Longest rally (Seconds)

Longest rally (Strokes)

9

20

675

2:52

21

48

5.3

0

0

0

XD805 (29)

XD809 (15)

43

49

16

37

1320

6:19

26

96

6.0

0

0

0

XD820 (40)

XD816 (14)

58

38

8

17

585

3:10

25

44

5.5

0

0

0

XD828 (36)

XD831 (15)

44

48

4

8

280

1:33

25

28

7.0

0

0

0

XD837 (29)

XD838 (18)

25

34

2

6

227

1:22

45

29

14.5

0

0

0

XD841 (48)

XD840 (42)

31

45

1

2

77

0:31

33

11

11.0

0

0

0

XD842 (33)

XD842 (33)

26

28

40

90

3164

15:47

24

256

6.4

0

0

0

NOTES
This output is updated only after the end of a round.
Only valid and completed matches are counted.
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