

Badminton

Бадминтон

Mixed Doubles

Смешанные Парный разряд



Tournament Statistics

Статистика турнира

As of THU 11 JUL 2013

Statistics	Round of 64	Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfina Is	Semi-finals	Finals	Total / Average
Number of matches	9	16	8	4	2	1	40
Number of games	20	37	17	8	6	2	90
Total points scored	675	1320	585	280	227	77	3164
Total duration time (hours)	2:52	6:19	3:10	1:33	1:22	0:31	15:47
Average match duration (minutes)	21	26	25	25	45	33	24
Total shuttles used	48	96	44	28	29	11	256
Average shuttles used per match	5.3	6.0	5.5	7.0	14.5	11.0	6.4
Penalties (Yellow Card)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Penalties (Red Card)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Penalties (Black Card)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Longest match (minutes)	XD805 (29)	XD820 (40)	XD828 (36)	XD837 (29)	XD841 (48)	XD842 (33)	
Shortest match (minutes)	XD809 (15)	XD816 (14)	XD831 (15)	XD838 (18)	XD840 (42)	XD842 (33)	
Longest rally (Seconds)	43	58	44	25	31	26	
Longest rally (Strokes)	49	38	48	34	45	28	

NOTES

This output is updated only after the end of a round. Only valid and completed matches are counted.

LEGEND

XD Mixed Doubles





















